
Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Salt 0.14g

Alcoholic Strength N/A

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Of which sugars 40g

Fibre N/A

Protein 4.8g

Fat 49g

Of which saturated 35g

Carbohydrate 41g

Manufacturer’s name and address

Lindt & Sprungli

4 New Square,

Feltham,

Middlesex,

TW14 8HA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kJ/kcal) 2619 kJ / 631 kcal

Net Quantity 200g

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Store in a cool and dry place

For allergens, including ingredients containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole 

Milk Powder, Lactose, Skimmed Milk Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Hazelnuts, 

Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla Beans

INGREDIENTS

May contain statements May contain other Nuts

WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM

SELLING ISBN 8003340090276

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Lindt LINDOR ASSORTED Chocolate Truffles 200g


